712b Addyar Ananda Bhavan Menu

https://menulist.menu
Opp KR Bakery,near To Railway Station,SBI Road,gopalpuram Road,Coimbatote.,
Coimbatore, India

(+91)7550031117 - https:/laabsweets.com/

The place from Coimbatore offers 140 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of 180.2%,
and here you can find all the 140 Menus and drinks on their menu. In typical fashion, Indian spices fine dishes
are freshly prepared with accompaniments such as rice or naan at A2b Adyar Ananda Bhavan. Vegetarians
need not worry at premise, as there are food options without any meat, you can start your day with a tasty
breakfast right in the morning. To book a table at this Restaurant, please call by phone using the telephone,
phone: (+91)7550031117. Placing an order for Menus is possible on restaurant aabsweets.com Website.




712b Addyar Ananda Bhavan Yenu
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Rice dishes

GHEE PONGAL $1.1
()

Pizza

ROYAL

For The Hazelnut Dacquoise: | G Hazelnuts in

powder | Gr Of Icing Sugar | Gr Of Powdered Sugar
| G Of Egg Whites | ...

Mains

VERY LUCKY $1.0

Vegetarian

DHAL THADKA $2.2

Side dishes

MUSHROOM PULAO $2.4

MINI TIFFEN $1.8
[ ]

Rice

A2B SPL BIRIYANI $2.5

SAMBAR IDLY $1.0

g [ 1] ) ﬁ I

ALU GOBI MASALA $2.3

For the small hunger

ONION

T l o

TANTOORI ROTI $0.8

B Kiicl

PANEER PULAO $2.5

Siidindische dosai

MASALA DOSAI $1.5

Milksshakes

MILKSHAKE

Curry vegetarian

KADAI PANNEER $2.5

Combos

CHAPATHI KURMA $1.1

Indian breads

TANDOORI PAROTA $1.1

South indi ial

POORI MASALA $1.1
Vegetarian appetizers

MINI IDLY $1.2
South indian main course
GHEE ROAST $1.6

Small plates

DHAI PURI $1.1



Chat

MIX GRILD SANDWICH

Rice special

VEG PULAO

Naan bread

STUFFED KULCHA

Vegetarian enirees

DHAL FRY

Vegetable specialfies

PANNEER BUTTER MASALA

Coffee

COFFEE

House special biryani

VEG DUM BIRYANI

‘Veg appetizers

MEDHU VADAI

Popular

PANNEER BIRIYANI

Uttapams

ONION UTTAPAM

MUSHROOM MASALA

$1.1

$2.1

$1.1

$2.2

$2.7

$2.2

$0.7

$2.4

$1.7

$2.5

LADDU

Chatak chaat

BHEL PURI

Cocoa & creame

PARATHA KURUMA

Chaat ka chatak swad

DHAI PAPDI CHAT

Coffee powder

COFFEE POWDER [100 GMS]
Breads (naans | rotis |
parotas)

ALOO PAROTA

Mithas

BADAM HALWA

House apeciality’s - veg

KADAI VEGETABLE

Restaurant calegory

VEGETARIAN

$2.4

$1.1

$1.2

$1.1

$0.7

$1.3

$4.9

$2.2

vegetable oil | small onion, diced | minced fresh
ginger root | Cloves of garlic, minced | potatoes,

cubed | ...
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Uncategorized

MOTI LADDU

Dosai

ONION DOSAI
PLAIN DOSAI

Dosa

GHEE MASALA DOSAI
UTTAPAM

Breads

BUTTER ROTI
STUFFED PAROTA

Bakery

BADAM GHEE BISCUITS 250 GMS-
COOKIES

PISTA GHEE BISCUITS 250 GMS-
COOKIES

North indian

CHILLI PANNEER DRY
CASHEW PEAS MASALA

Chaat ka bazaar

SEV PURI
MASALA PURI

Sgb sweets & savouries
WHITE SOAN PAPDI

DODA BURFI
ANGOOR JAMOON

$2.5

$1.5
$1.2

$1.8
$1.3

$1.0
$1.3

$2.1

$2.4

$2.6
$2.8

$1.1
$1.1

$2.4
$2.4
$2.1

Desserts

RAVA KESARI
MALAI PEDA
BOMBAY HALWA

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM
lemon | Other | sugar

RAVA DOSAI
ONION RAVA DOSAI

PODI DOSAI
GHEE RAVA DOSAI

[ ] [ )
Rice mives
ONION THOKKU [400 GM]
TOMATO THOKKU [400 GM]

RAJAPALAYAM KARA KULAMBU
[400 GMS]

VATAKOZHAMBU THOKKU
[400GMS]

KARUVEPPILAI THOKKU [400GMS]
GARLIC PICKLE [400 GM]

$1.1
$2.4
$2.4

$2.1

$1.3
$1.6
$1.5
$1.7

$2.7
$2.7

$2.7

$2.7

$2.7
$2.5
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Indian specialties Sweets

PANI PURI $0.8 i 500GMS DRY FRUIT $9.8
/ = SWEETS ASSORTED ’
MUSHROOM BIRYANI $2.4
ASSORTED DRY FRUIT $4.9
BUTTER NAAN $1.0 SWEETS [250 GMS] :
PLAIN NAAN $0.8 CHOCOLATE BURFI $2.4
GARLIC NAAN KESAR PEDA $2.4
Celery | Other vegetables | Kaffir Lemon $1.1
Leaves | Other, of a thickness of less than 10 AJMEER CAKE $2.4
mm | Coconut Milk | ... MILK HALWA $2.4
JEERA RICE '
basmati rice | vegetable oil | Seeds of cumin  $2.1 CHANDRA KALA $2.5
| whole clove | whole black pepper seeds | ... MYSORE PAK $2.4
RAITA '
Pears | Peaches | lemon | G Fresh Ginger | G BANARAS SOAN PAPDI $2.4
Cottage Cheese | ... JANGIRI $2.4
smwm FRUIT HALWA $2.5
MINI JANGIRI $2.4
BUTTER MURUKKU 200
GRAMS $1.1 SPL LADDU $2.5
RAJA PALAYAM $1.3 CASHEWNUT HALWA $3.1
MIXTURE(200GM) ' KAJU KATHILY $3.7
SIRAI PAKODA 200 GRAMS $1.1 AADITHYA DRY ERUIT $4.9
RASA PODI [100GMS] $0.7 DRY FRUIT HONEY DEW $4.9
BADAM MILK READY MIX [200GM] $1.4 [1 KG] ASSORTED SWEETS $9.5
BADAM MILK READY MIX [500GMS] $3.6 ASSORTED MILK SWEETS [1 KG] $9.5
MASALA CASHEW PAKODA $3.2 MA LADDU $2.1
KARA SAV 200 GRAMS $11 KESAR WHEAT HALWA $2.4
ELLU MURUKU 100 GRAMS $0.6 KAJU PISTHA ROLL $4.9
HAND MURUKKU [250 GM] $1.5 ANJAL KING $4.9

SAMBAR PODI[100GMS] $0.6
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Recommended
. IDLY [2 NOS] $0.7

SAMBAR VADAI [1 PC] $0.8

ASSORTED SWEETS $2.4

[250 GMS]
[500 GMS] ASSORTED SWEETS $4.8
ASSORTED GHEE SWEETS [250 $2.4
GMS]
500 GMS GHEE ASSORTED $4.8
SWEETS
GUL KAND BURFI $2.4
KALA KAND BURFI $2.4
SPL MYSORE PAK $2.4
KAJU MYSORE PAK $3.5
500 GMS DELHI SOAN PAPDI $4.2
AAB JAMOON [TIN BIG] $2.9
AAB JAMOON [SMALL TIN] $1.5
DELHI SOAN PAPDI [250 GMS] $2.1
DHALL MIXTURE 200 GRAMS $1.5
MINI THENKUZHAL [250 GM] $1.5
SEEDAI [200 GMS] $1.1
OMPODI 200 GRAMS $1.1
AAB RIBBON PAKODA (100 GMS) $0.6
DHALL MIXTURE 100GRMS $0.7
MINI THATTAI 250 GMS $1.5
THATTAI [250 GM] $1.5
MADRAS MIXTURE 100GMS $0.6

MINI PEPPER THATTAI 250 GMS $1.5
RAJAPALAYAM THATTAI 250 GMS $1.5
NAVATHANYAM 200 GRAMS $1.3
MULLU MURUKKU [250 GM] $1.5
SEEDAI (100 GMS) $0.6
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712b ddyar finanda Bhavan

Opp KR Bakery,near To Railway Station,SBI Road,gopalpuram  Opening

Road,Coimbatote., Coimbatore, India Hours:
Tuesday 07:00-
23:00
Wednesday
07:00-23:00
Thursday
07:00-23:00
Friday 07:00-
23:00




Saturday 07:00-
23:00

7126 ddyar. dnanda Bhavan Menii’;” "

Monday 07:00-
23:00




