



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Opp KR Bakery,near To Railway Station,SBI Road,gopalpuram Road,Coimbatote., Coimbatore, India

(+91)7550031117 - https://aabsweets.com/



The place from Coimbatore offers 140 different **meals and drinks on the menu** at an average price of 180.2₹, and here you can find all the 140 Menus and drinks on their menu. In typical fashion, **Indian spices fine dishes** are freshly prepared with accompaniments such as **rice or naan** at A2b Adyar Ananda Bhavan. Vegetarians need not worry at premise, as there are food options without any meat, you can start your day with a **tasty breakfast** right in the morning. To book a table at this Restaurant, please call by phone using the telephone, phone: (+91)7550031117. Placing an order for Menus is possible on restaurant <u>aabsweets.com</u> Website.



\$1.1

Rice dishes		Tandoori	
GHEE PONGAL	\$1.1	TANTOORI ROTI	\$0.8
Pizza		Bauernküche	
<b>ROYAL</b> For The Hazelnut Dacquoise:   G Hazelnut	ts in	PANEER PULAO	\$2.5
powder   Gr Of Icing Sugar   Gr Of Powder   G Of Egg Whites	ed Sugar	Südindische dosai	
Mains		MASALA DOSAI	\$1.5
VERY LUCKY	\$1.0	Milkshakes	
Vegetarian		MILKSHAKE	
DHAL THADKA	\$2.2	Curry vegetarian	
Side dishes		KADAI PANNEER	\$2.5
MUSHROOM PULAO	\$2.4	Combos	
Snacks		CHAPATHI KURMA	\$1.1
MINI TIFFEN	\$1.8	Indian breads	
Rice		TANDOORI PAROTA	\$1.1
A2B SPL BIRIYANI	\$2.5	South indian special	
Breakfast		POORI MASALA	\$1.1
SAMBAR IDLY	\$1.0	Vegetarian appetizers	
Gemüsegerichte		MINI IDLY	\$1.2
ALU GOBI MASALA	\$2.3	South indian main course	e
For the small hunger		GHEE ROAST	\$1.6
ONION		Small plates	

**DHAI PURI** 



Chat		Sweets ( made with pur	e com
MIX GRILD SANDWICH	\$1.1	ghee)	
	<i> </i>		\$2.4
Rice special			Ψ2.4
VEG PULAO	\$2.1	Chatak chaat	
Naan bread		BHEL PURI	\$1.1
STUFFED KULCHA	\$1.1	Cocoa & creame	
Vegetarian entrees		PARATHA KURUMA	\$1.2
DHAL FRY	\$2.2	Chaat ka chatak swad	
Vegetable specialties		DHAI PAPDI CHAT	\$1.1
PANNEER BUTTER MASALA	\$2.7	Coffee powder	
Coffee		COFFEE POWDER [100 GMS]	\$0.7
COFFEE		Breads (naans   rotis	
Al		parotas)	
House special biryani		ALOO PAROTA	\$1.3
VEG DUM BIRYANI	\$2.2	<b>A 1</b> -1	
Veg appetizers		Mithas	
MEDHU VADAI	\$0.7	BADAM HALWA	\$4.9
		House speciality's – veg	
Popular		KADAI VEGETABLE	\$2.2
PANNEER BIRIYANI	\$2.4		. –
Uttapams		Restaurant category	
	\$1.7	VEGETARIAN vegetable oil   small onion, diced   minced ginger root   Cloves of garlic, minced   po cubed	
Piatti vegetariani			
MUSHROOM MASALA	\$2.5		



\$1.1

Uncategorized		Desserts
MOTI LADDU	\$2.5	<b>RAVA KESARI</b>
•		MALAI PEDA
Dosai		BOMBAY HALWA
ONION DOSAI	\$1.5	STRAWBERRY IC
PLAIN DOSAI	\$1.2	lemon   Other   sugar
Dosa		Tiffin
	¢1 0	<b>RAVA DOSAI</b>
GHEE MASALA DOSAI UTTAPAM	\$1.8 \$1.3	ONION RAVA DO
UTTAPAM	<b>ЭТ</b> .2	PODI DOSAI
Breads		GHEE RAVA DOS
BUTTER ROTI	\$1.0	Rice mixes
STUFFED PAROTA	\$1.3	
A 1		TOMATO THOKK
Bakery		RAJAPALAYAM
BADAM GHEE BISCUITS 250 GMS- COOKIES	\$2.1	[400 GMS]
PISTA GHEE BISCUITS 250 GMS-	\$2.4	VATAKOZHAMBL [400GMS]
COOKIES		<b>KARUVEPPILAI</b> 1
North indian		GARLIC PICKLE
CHILLI PANNEER DRY	\$2.6	
CASHEW PEAS MASALA	\$2.8	
Chaat ka bazaar		
SEV PURI	\$1.1	
MASALA PURI	\$1.1	
Sąb sweets & savouries		
WHITE SOAN PAPDI	\$2.4	

DODA BURFI	\$2.4
ANGOOR JAMOON	\$2.1

MALAI PEDA	\$2.4
BOMBAY HALWA	\$2.4
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM lemon   Other   sugar	\$2.1
Tiffin	
RAVA DOSAI	\$1.3
ONION RAVA DOSAI	\$1.6
PODI DOSAI	\$1.5
GHEE RAVA DOSAI	\$1.7
Rice mixes	
ONION THOKKU [400 GM]	\$2.7
TOMATO THOKKU [400 GM]	\$2.7
RAJAPALAYAM KARA KULAMBU [400 GMS]	\$2.7
VATAKOZHAMBU THOKKU [400GMS]	\$2.7
KARUVEPPILAI THOKKU [400GMS]	\$2.7
GARLIC PICKLE [400 GM]	\$2.5



### Indian specialties

<b>F</b>	
PANI PURI	\$0.8
MUSHROOM BIRYANI	
BUTTER NAAN	
PLAIN NAAN	\$0.8
GARLIC NAAN Celery   Other vegetables   Kaffir Lemon Leaves   Other, of a thickness of less than 10 mm   Coconut Milk	\$1.1
JEERA RICE basmati rice   vegetable oil   Seeds of cumin   whole clove   whole black pepper seeds	\$2.1
<b>RAITA</b> Pears   Peaches   lemon   G Fresh Ginger   G Cottage Cheese	
0 • •	
Savouries	
<b>Savouries</b> BUTTER MURUKKU 200 GRAMS	\$1.1
BUTTER MURUKKU 200	\$1.1 \$1.3
BUTTER MURUKKU 200 GRAMS RAJA PALAYAM	
BUTTER MURUKKU 200 GRAMS RAJA PALAYAM MIXTURE(200GM)	\$1.3
BUTTER MURUKKU 200 GRAMS RAJA PALAYAM MIXTURE(200GM) SIRAI PAKODA 200 GRAMS	\$1.3 \$1.1
BUTTER MURUKKU 200 GRAMS RAJA PALAYAM MIXTURE(200GM) SIRAI PAKODA 200 GRAMS RASA PODI [100GMS]	\$1.3 \$1.1 \$0.7
BUTTER MURUKKU 200 GRAMS RAJA PALAYAM MIXTURE(200GM) SIRAI PAKODA 200 GRAMS RASA PODI [100GMS] BADAM MILK READY MIX [200GM]	\$1.3 \$1.1 \$0.7 \$1.4
BUTTER MURUKKU 200 GRAMS RAJA PALAYAM MIXTURE(200GM) SIRAI PAKODA 200 GRAMS RASA PODI [100GMS] BADAM MILK READY MIX [200GM] BADAM MILK READY MIX [500GMS]	\$1.3 \$1.1 \$0.7 \$1.4 \$3.6
BUTTER MURUKKU 200 GRAMS RAJA PALAYAM MIXTURE(200GM) SIRAI PAKODA 200 GRAMS RASA PODI [100GMS] BADAM MILK READY MIX [200GM] BADAM MILK READY MIX [500GMS] MASALA CASHEW PAKODA	\$1.3 \$1.1 \$0.7 \$1.4 \$3.6 \$3.2
BUTTER MURUKKU 200 GRAMS RAJA PALAYAM MIXTURE(200GM) SIRAI PAKODA 200 GRAMS RASA PODI [100GMS] BADAM MILK READY MIX [200GM] BADAM MILK READY MIX [500GMS] MASALA CASHEW PAKODA KARA SAV 200 GRAMS	\$1.3 \$1.1 \$0.7 \$1.4 \$3.6 \$3.2 \$1.1

#### Sweets

	500GMS DRY FRUIT SWEETS ASSORTED	<b>\$9.8</b>
	ASSORTED DRY FRUIT SWEETS [250 GMS]	\$4.9
CHOCOLAT	TE BURFI	\$2.4
KESAR PE	DA	\$2.4
AJMEER C	AKE	\$2.4
MILK HALV	VA	\$2.4
CHANDRA	KALA	\$2.5
MYSORE P	AK	<b>\$2.4</b>
BANARAS	SOAN PAPDI	<b>\$2.4</b>
JANGIRI		<b>\$2.4</b>
FRUIT HAL	WA	\$2.5
MINI JANG	IRI	\$2.4
SPL LADD	J	\$2.5
CASHEWN	UT HALWA	\$3.1
KAJU KATI	HILY	\$3.7
AADITHYA DRY FRUIT		\$4.9
DRY FRUIT HONEY DEW		\$4.9
[1 KG] ASS	ORTED SWEETS	\$9.5
ASSORTED	OMILK SWEETS [1 KG]	\$9.5
MA LADDU		\$2.1
KESAR WH	IEAT HALWA	\$2.4
KAJU PIST	HA ROLL	\$4.9
ANJAL KIN	G	\$4.9



#### Recommended

	IDLY [2 NOS]	\$0.7
Ö	SAMBAR VADAI [1 PC]	\$0.8
	ASSORTED SWEETS [250 GMS]	\$2.4
[500 GMS]	ASSORTED SWEETS	\$4.8
ASSORTED GMS]	OGHEE SWEETS [250	\$2.4
500 GMS G SWEETS	HEE ASSORTED	\$4.8
GUL KAND	BURFI	\$2.4
KALA KAN	D BURFI	\$2.4
SPL MYSO	RE PAK	\$2.4
KAJU MYS	ORE PAK	\$3.5
500 GMS D	ELHI SOAN PAPDI	\$4.2
AAB JAMO	ON [TIN BIG]	\$2.9
AAB JAMO	ON [SMALL TIN]	\$1.5
DELHI SOA	N PAPDI [250 GMS]	\$2.1
DHALL MIX	TURE 200 GRAMS	\$1.5
MINI THEN	KUZHAL [250 GM]	\$1.5
SEEDAI [20	00 GMS]	\$1.1
OMPODI 20	00 GRAMS	\$1.1
AAB RIBBO	ON PAKODA (100 GMS)	\$0.6
DHALL MIX	TURE 100GRMS	\$0.7
MINI THAT	TAI 250 GMS	\$1.5
THATTAI [2	50 GM]	\$1.5
	IIXTURE 100GMS	\$0.6
MINI PEPPI	ER THATTAI 250 GMS	\$1.5
RAJAPALA	YAM THATTAI 250 GMS	\$1.5
NAVATHAN	IYAM 200 GRAMS	\$1.3
MULLU MU	RUKKU [250 GM]	\$1.5
SEEDAI (10	00 GMS)	\$0.6



# A2b Adyar Ananda Bhavan

Opp KR Bakery,near To Railway Station,SBI Road,gopalpuram Road,Coimbatote., Coimbatore, India

**Opening Hours:** Tuesday 07:00-23:00 Wednesday 07:00-23:00 Thursday 07:00-23:00 Friday 07:00-23:00



Saturday 07:00-23:00 A2bith Adyare Ananda Bhavan Meny 07:00-200

Monday 07:00-23:00

